24  187.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 87221 61099090 PCS  7.00  1000.45 200.09

5
 25  195.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 95230 61099090 PCS  7.00  1043.25 208.65

6
 26  940.00 5KIDS KUNAL 401109 61079190 PCS  7.00  6034.80 1,005.80

7
 27  760.00 5KIDS KUNAL 60897 61079190 PCS  7.00  5692.40 813.20

45511.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ELEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2167.18

159.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.